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Difference of Station Temperature Data from Regional Average
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O Quality Control Failed
Estimated Station Mean Bias

I "|E i

'|”' 2y ”H
"{m&ﬁumﬂihﬂl

"

el

‘ ' |||\”' 1% '.‘.Ml

:
ol ,

ljllﬁJ!

LR ' 1'

{
3" N

T

Ty v

“[\i" Il |i|i‘ ! ll'lil ti! I\

t

ik
..... |ﬂ
4

t

| ¢ Station Move

A Record Gap

v Time of Obs Change

B Empirical Break|

1900

1920

1940

1960

1980

2000

Berkeley Earth



